The Kingdom of
Swaziland

Studies in Political History

D. HUGH GILLIS

Contributions in Comparative Colonial Studies, Number 37

GREENWOOD PRESS
Westport, Connecticut * London



Contents

Illustrations
Preface
Chronology

Introduction

Jnd

b ek e
w dp e

e N DG s e

The Ngwane-Swazi

Expanding and Consolidating
Boundaries: The Transvaal
Boundaries: Portuguese Territory
The Concessions Scramble
Independence Fades

Governing by Committee
Politics in Flux

The Boer Administration
Assassination: The King’s Part?
War in South Africa

The British Takeover

Annexation or Protectorate?

ix
xi
xiii

19
29
37
47
57
69
79
89
101
111
121
131



viii Contents

14. A Test of Wills 141
15. Partition Carried Through 151
16. Regency to Kingship 163
Glossary 173
Notes 175
Archival and Library Sources 193
Recent Books on Swaziland 195

Index 197



