The Kingdom of Swaziland

Studies in Political History

D. HUGH GILLIS

Contributions in Comparative Colonial Studies, Number 37



Westport, Connecticut . London

Contents

.

.

Illustrations		ix
Preface		xi
Chronology		xiii
Introduction		1
1.	The Ngwane-Swazi	9
2.	Expanding and Consolidating	19
3.	Boundaries: The Transvaal	29
4.	Boundaries: Portuguese Territory	37
5.	The Concessions Scramble	47
6.	Independence Fades	57
7.	Governing by Committee	. 69
8.	Politics in Flux	79
9.	The Boer Administration	89
10.	Assassination: The King's Part?	101
11.	War in South Africa	111
12.	The British Takeover	121
13.	Annexation or Protectorate?	131

14.	A Test of Wills	141
15.	Partition Carried Through	151
16.	Regency to Kingship	163
Glossary		173
Notes		175
Archival and Library Sources		193
Recent Books on Swaziland		195
Index		197

viii